
 
 

CITY OF ROBBINSDALE 
 

Certified Evaluators for Point of Sale Inspections 
 

 

Name Phone(s) Email address Fax Number 

Alcaraz, Luis 612-743-8228 Inspectucasa@yahoo.com 612-722-1251 

Allen, Tom 952-474-2469 Alleninspection@gmail.com 952-378-2805 

Angolkar, Milind 952-915-6466 info@Structuretech1.com None listed 

Austin, Elizabeth 612-724-2772 

Cell: 612-325-1137 
Baustin612@aol.com None listed 

Borglund, Guy 612-859-4663 gbborglund@yahoo.com None listed 

Brausen, Dan 651-483-8407 danbrowsin@msn.com 651-486-6406 

Doty, Don 952-544-8141 Ddoty1@comcast.net 952-933-3555 

Devery, Brian 651-644-3999 Brian@apple-inspections.com 651-644-6999 

Felion, Mark 651-690-5463 Pro-home@comcast.net 651-699-1134 

Hansing, Scott 952-707-1111 scotthansing@msn.com None listed. 

Hastings, Doug 952-892-0490 doug@citiesinspection.com 952-892-0488 

Hedquist, Don 952-941-2773 donaldhedquist@comcast.net 952-944-7395 

Kaatz, Charles (Chuck) 763-550-9578 chuck@streamlinerinspections.com None listed 

Kilian, Richard J. 612-599-6102 Dickkilian@yahoo.com 763-755-4337 

Koska, James 952-545-7934 

Cell: 612-802-2727 

stanislavsky@q.com 952-545-7934 

Kulas, Ron 651-641-0641 roninspk@yahoo.com None listed 

Lash, Dennis 612-729-6973 lashda@yahoo.com 651-686-8987 

Miller, Rich 612-250-9251 mnhomepro@juno.com 866-841-7970 

Moser, Mike 651-455-5888 gusbas@aol.com 651-455-7058 

Olson, Richard 952-920-1360 danricholson@hotmail.com None listed 

Niezgocki, Dan 651-484-3505 dan.niezgocki@yahoo.com None listed 

Pass, Roger D. 651-690-2122 rdpass@netzero.com None listed 

Pew, Michael 612-205-5060 Mpew22@yahoo.com 612-722-2314 

Rybak, Colleen 763-242-5015 crinspections@msn.com 763-753-0061 

Saltzman, Neil 952-915-6466 info@structuretech1.com 952-915-6462 

Sanders, Karl 612-408-4000 kasanders@charter.net None listed 

Solberg, Dan 651-641-0641 sbatchelor@inspectahomes.com 651-641-0643 

Staeheli, Brice 651-238-1314 Brice.staeheli@gmail.com 1-866-518-1833 

Van Langen, Kim 952-432-4924 sierrakvan@gmail.com None listed 

Wrobel, A.J. (Tony) 652-276-2055 ajwrobelhomeinspections@yahoo.com  None listed 
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